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— PRICE LIST and ORDER FORM -

M'A'RKLN
THE smallest
ELECTRIC RAILROAD

in the World

CIRCLE the NUMBERS of the ITEMS wanted. A New
Order Form will be sent with your order.

NO. ITEM EACH
— STARTER SETS —
8900  Freight train 36.95
8901 Express train 52.95
6727  DC Transformer (Power Pack) 29.95
— INDIVIDUAL ITEMS —

8800 Tender locomotive BR89 $18.95
8864 Diesel locomotive BR 260 22.95
8875 Diesel locomotive BR 216 3195
8885 Locomotive with tender BR 03 42.95
8600 Refrigerator car 3.00
8601 Beer car Dortmunder Union 3.50
8602 Beer car Spatenbrau Munchen 3.50
8605 Boxcar Gbrs 57 3.00
8606 Banana car — yellow 3.00
8610 Low side gondola 2.50
8611 Tank car Shell — yellow 3.75

8612 Tank car Esso — white/red 3.75




MARKLIN
mini-club

NO.
8613
8615
8616
8700
8701
8710
8711
8712
8713
8720
8721
8722
8723
8500
8505
8506
8510
8520
8530
8559
8561
8564
8590

8591
8597

8598
8599
8910
8919
8939
8945
8946
8950
8951
8953
8960
8961

PRICE LIST and ORDER FORM

MARKLIN
mini-club

ITEM
Tank car aral — blue
Container car — DB
Container car — Sealand
Passenger coach — green
Passenger coach — red
Express coach 1st class
Express coach 2nd class
Express luggage van
Express diner
Express coach — 1st class
Express coach — 2nd class
Express coach — luggage van
Express coach diner
Straight track section 4-21/64"
Straight track section 8-21/32"
Straight track section 4-9/32"
Curved track section R 145, 45°
Curved track section R 195, 45°
Curved track section R 220, 45°
Crossing
Electromagnetic Pair of Switches
Manual pair of Switches

EACH
3.75
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.50

5.50
45

J5
45
.50
.50
.50
3.00
12.95
7.95

Straight feeder track section 4-21/64" with cable 1.50

Curved track section R 490, 13°
Uncoupling track section 4-21/64"
Straight insulating track section 4-21/64"
Straight contact track section 4-21/64"
Marklin mini-club-Toporama

Marklin mini-club-track-layout

Light home signal

Universal remote control switch

Signal main switch

Light socket with bulb

Insulating links

Light socket

Goppingen station kit

2-Platform kit

.50
5.00
1.75
2.75

13.95
5.00
5.50
6.95
3.00
1.75

.60

.80
6.95
3.75

NO.
8962
8963
8964
8974
8991
8999
8920
8929

ITEM EACH
Station Durnau/Multi-purpose building kit 4.00
Apartment house with penthouse kit 6.95
House and garage kit 4.25
Rerailing ramp 15
Bumper .80
100 Rail Fasteners .50
Toporama — Assembled Layout 425.00

Track Layout — Fully Assembled 195.00

NO ENVELOPE NECESSARY, —unless you are enclosing
check or money order.

c‘;gg._ﬂlkﬁ ORDER FORM
aulo minialuned. cuc.
P. 0. BOX 8410 ORDER $
ERIE, PA, 16505
POSTAGE $ 1.50
TOTAL $
Pa. Residents ONLY Add 6% Sales Tax
PLEASE SEND ITEMS CIRCLED TO:
Name
Address
City State Zip

[0 cHECK [0 MONEY ORDER [J Master Charge
[0 BankAmericard [J American Express

include ALL numbers

A NEW ORDER FORM and PRICE LIST WILL BE SENT
WITH ORDER.

NOTE:

MINI-CLUB is a new item from Marklin.

First

delivery from Germany Is expected before Christmas 1972,
We will ship your order as soon as possible and make every
effort to assure arrival before Christmas to the best of our
ability, dependent upon availability.



