

M'A'RKLIN *mini-club*

THE smallest ELECTRIC RAILROAD in the World

CIRCLE the NUMBERS of the ITEMS wanted. A New Order Form will be sent with your order.

NO.	ITEM	EACH
	- STARTER SETS -	
8900	Freight train	36.95
8901	Express train	52.95
6727	DC Transformer (Power Pack)	29.95
	- INDIVIDUAL ITEMS -	
8800	Tender locomotive BR89	\$18.95
8864	Diesel locomotive BR 260	22.95
8875	Diesel locomotive BR 216	31.95
8885	Locomotive with tender BR 03	42.95
8600	Refrigerator car	3.00
8601	Beer car Dortmunder Union	3.50
8602	Beer car Spatenbrau Munchen	3.50
8605	Boxcar Gbrs 57	3.00
8606	Banana car — yellow	3.00
8610	Low side gondola	2.50
8611	Tank car Shell — yellow	3.75
8612	Tank car Esso — white/red	3.75

P. O. BOX 8410

ERIE, PENNSYLVANIA 16505

3416 WEST LAKE ROAD

[WCLAIR

Postage will be paid by

No Postage Stamp Necessary If Mailed In The United States

NISN

ES

S

m

PLY

MAIL

auto miniatures, inc.



Permit No. 2936
Erie, Pa.



PRICE LIST and ORDER FORM



NO.	ITEM	EACH	NO.	ITEM EACH	
8613	Tank car aral — blue	3.75	8962	Station Durnau/Multi-purpose building kit 4.00	
8615	Container car — DB	3.50	8963	Apartment house with penthouse kit 6.95	
8616	Container car — Sealand	3.50	8964	House and garage kit 4.25	
8700	Passenger coach — green	3.50	8974	Rerailing ramp .75	
8701	Passenger coach — red	3.50	8991	Bumper .80	
8710	Express coach 1st class	5.00	8999	100 Rail Fasteners .50	
8711	Express coach 2nd class	5.00	8920	Toporama — Assembled Layout 425.00	
8712	Express luggage van	5.00	8929	Track Layout - Fully Assembled 195.00	
8713	Express diner	5.00			
8720	Express coach — 1st class	5.50		NO ENVELOPE NECESSARY, —unless you are enclosing check or money order.	
8721	Express coach — 2nd class	5.50	CHECK OF	money order.	
8722	Express coach — luggage van	5.50	É CINC	CLAIR' ORDER FORM	
8723	Express coach diner	5.50	0		
8500	Straight track section 4-21/64"	.45		rtures, inc.	
8505	Straight track section 8-21/32"	.75	P. O. BOX ERIE, PA.	ONDER 3	
8506	Straight track section 4-9/32"	.45		POSTAGE \$1.50	
8510	Curved track section R 145, 45°	.50		TOTAL \$	
8520	Curved track section R 195, 450	.50		10175	
8530	Curved track section R 220, 450	.50	Pa. Residents ONLY Add 6% Sales Tax		
8559	Crossing	3.00	PLEASE SEND ITEMS CIRCLED TO:		
8561	Electromagnetic Pair of Switches	12.95	PLEASE 3	SEND TIEMS CIRCLED TO:	
8564	Manual pair of Switches	7.95	Nama		
8590	Straight feeder track section 4-21/64" with	cable 1.50			
8591	Curved track section R 490, 130	.50	Address_		
8597	Uncoupling track section 4-21/64"	5.00	City	StateZip	
8598	Straight insulating track section 4-21/64"	1.75			
8599	Straight contact track section 4-21/64"	2.75	☐ CHECK ☐ MONEY ORDER ☐ Master Charge		
8910	Marklin mini-club-Toporama	13.95	☐ BankAmericard ☐ American Express		
8919	Marklin mini-club-track-layout	5.00			
8939	Light home signal	5.50		include ALL numbers	
8945	Universal remote control switch	6.95		Include ALL numbers	
8946	Signal main switch	3.00	A NEW O	RDER FORM and PRICE LIST WILL BE SENT	
8950	Light socket with bulb	1.75	WITH ORI	DER.	
8951	Insulating links	.60	NOTE: MINI-CLUB is a new item from Marklin. First		
8953	Light socket	.80	delivery from Germany is expected before Christmas 1972.		
8960	Goppingen station kit	6.95	We will ship your order as soon as possible and make every effort to assure arrival before Christmas to the best of our		
8961	2-Platform kit	3.75		pendent upon availability.	